=7 1 s Y
T L AR A

B HE

EmEI5% : FHT-3000
RERRF R R RS

: \

HEAEARSE - MFHT-3000CHGP



A);

[ E )5_2 BRI 220V [ 14A TS e EAR 6mm
HFEER 3000W TG R 5340mm
R ﬁﬁfﬂﬂﬁﬂ—* 12 bar LU= PTFE

RO RS W 10mm JREE

Ve B R ] 30~110°C ANER R ST 190*210*450mm

GORERESER
ﬂﬂﬁxmg/ﬁﬁﬂﬁuui%ﬁﬁ%iﬂﬁHEE%%
HIDRE 80
© EGOFH#EE80°C -/K3H30°C
EGOFESBET0C-/KB30°C
EGOFHHEBRE60C -7k B30C
70
60
50 \
\\\
40
0% 100 200 300 400 500 (chc/Er;uﬁr:L)i

EGO) & 35 & /N LS Mg 0 & ¥ B h 4

E : EGOZELRE .

HILRE g0

;D ERRHCURRE.

AEKOR * 30C

ALY

60

S0

40

30

HY O &

100

200

300 400

500 (cc/min)



HEEREH

AR A B RR A AP T R R E A

2RI ERAGEIRT 2R EH

3 BRI REEIC B MR - A REN i > DIRiE Rk

4 WEE BRI BRI SRR RESE FH AT

5.5 F BT 8 PR DRLN R AR IFIEER - DA B RHRIIIRE S E 8
6 EARMEBRERICE » N IE R 55 IR B SRR IR
TERRTRLAERERRENFEE RS /DT » DFLRARERE.

8. R RN AR EEGOMR E B B R R ECUE15CH3C.

0. REFRINBER KMEEFEECOZNMBEVRLE.

10,7 H T B 75K 200cc/min HLOR FE#E #845°C PA_E » EGOSE AR
A0S TRy » —EEMERERASR - R BERE BB



ot
i
3

ZU5% : FHT-3000

BEFHEGCO) —
R IRESH
Zrtnzias AL IS SRR
242 B

HEfet -

AR

= >

L)
X e tECRER )
ERTE R EREERE.
{5 IR G L AR

< B G LT B
B

BRHEE SE
=IRRE
=
N b LR ERA TREEERIR - AR AE T R EE L
L2 RN =/ A EIV 1K= ) [ Oy psibz Sily v HE Ry b
PREE
HNEIRITHZF
Vb e DA A
{5 52 VIS RAPH EE R

V. R
AHEEAR FARE - E N RRHRIR GG SR T E - R 2R - R
HRERS - EIRBEANFRHEREGTREERASRHE



TR -

20151110




TR

YA |45t g =
1 |FH-3000-01 EGO 1
2 |SWG-M4x10-ZN PR 2
3 |FH-3000-03 ALfEmE 1
4 |FH-3000-04 LrRfE T 1
5 |SWB-M5x12-S4 7N PR AR 4
6 |FW-5x9.7x1-PA HEH] 4
7 |FHT-3000-09 THIR 1
8 |0-157x1.78N Ol 1
9 |0-A204N ORUER 1
10 [FH-3000-10 Ui -5 1
11 [SWG-M4x12-ZN PR 6
12 |FH-3000-35 OBk 1
13 |FH-3000-34 IRbRaRIE 1
14 |FH-3000-14 (&) 7 I 1
15 |FH-3000-15 SSR 1
16 [SWB-M6x25-NI IR 5
17 |FH-3000-17 BEARS 10
18 |FH-3000-18 e 1
19 |FH-3000-19 R AR [E] e UH 1
20 |SWB-M6x15-NI 7S A AR 2
21 |FH-3000-31 LR 1
22 |FH-3000-21 eSS 2
23 |FH-3000-37 el 1
24 |SWG-M3x5-ZN [EIEELERES 2
25 |FHT-3000-08 Fi 1
26 |G01-10 T R EPETE 2

20151110






